Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/30/2022 RMP22-006544 1800 WINNETKA CIR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ASSIST
7/30/2022 RMP22-006545 3301 CAMPBELL ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022 RMP22-006546 1585 W DEMPSTER ST OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ASSIST

7/30/2022 4706 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 3140 KIRCHOFF RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 2304 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 3100 GOLF RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 APPROX LOC:2721 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

CASTLE LN
7/30/2022 3802 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
7/30/2022 RMP22-006547 3801 RYWICK CT STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2022 5200 NEWPORT DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
7/30/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
7/30/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
7/30/2022 RMP22-006548 3900 MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022 RMP22-006549 3275 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022 3509 BOBOLINK LN AMBULANCE CALL
7/30/2022 3286 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 APPROX LOC:2280 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ASHLAND AVE
7/30/2022 3209 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022 RMP22-006550 2850 ALGONQUIN RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
7/30/2022 APPROX LOC:3255 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD
7/30/2022 RMP22-006551 2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY  ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/1/2022 7:19:29 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/30/2022

7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022

7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022
7/30/2022

RMP22-006552

RMP22-006553
RMP22-006554

RMP22-006555

RMP22-006556
RMP22-006557
RMP22-006557
RMP22-006558
RMP22-006559

1460 GOLF RD
4007 OWL DR
4722 ARBOR DR
4732 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2511 ARLINGDALE DR
2500 ALGONQUIN RD
3811 JAY LN

1755 ALGONQUIN RD
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
1775 ALGONQUIN RD
1414 GOLF RD

4730 ARBOR DR
4730 ARBOR DR
2607 SCHOOL DR
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
STATION REPORT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER

LOUD NOISE

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CODE 2

CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/1/2022 7:19:29 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/1/2022 7:19:29 AM



