



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/30/2022	RMP22-006544	1800 WINNETKA CIR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/30/2022	RMP22-006545	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006546	1585 W DEMPSTER ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/30/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		2304 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		3100 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2721 CASTLE LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2022	RMP22-006547	3801 RYWICK CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/30/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/30/2022	RMP22-006548	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006549	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022		3509 BOBOLINK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2280 ASHLAND AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		3209 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006550	2850 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3255 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006551	2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/30/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006552	4007 OWL DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006553	2511 ARLINGDALE DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006554	2500 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022		3811 JAY LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006555	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/30/2022		1775 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006556	1414 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/30/2022	RMP22-006557	4730 ARBOR DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006557	4730 ARBOR DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006558	2607 SCHOOL DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2022	RMP22-006559	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER